Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
SPECIFICATIONS
Available Wattage 13W - 60W

LED Type C Tubes
Retrofit
When placing your order, please use Order Code.
4 FOOT - DIMMABLE
13965 MES-RTC113D-40 13W 1 Tube 4000K 138 LM/W 1,800 LM 100-277V
13966 MES-RTC113D-50 13W 1 Tube 5000K 138 LM/W 1,800 LM 100-277V
13967 MES-RTC115D-40 15W 1 Tube 4000K 140 LM/W 2,100 LM 100-277V
13968 MES-RTC115D-50 15W 1 Tube 5000K 140 LM/W 2,100 LM 100-277V
13969 MES-RTC226D-40 26W 2 Tube 4000K 138 LM/W 3,600 LM 100-277V
13970 MES-RTC226D-50 26W 2 Tube 5000K 138 LM/W 3,600 LM 100-277V
13971 MES-RTC230D-40 30W 2 Tube 4000K 140 LM/W 4,200 LM 100-277V
13972 MES-RTC230D-50 30W 2 Tube 5000K 140 LM/W 4,200 LM 100-277V
13973 MES-RTC452D-40 52W 4 Tube 4000K 138 LM/W 7,200 LM 100-277V
13974 MES-RTC452D-50 52W 4 Tube 5000K 138 LM/W 7,200 LM 100-277V
13975 MES-RTC460D-40 60W 4 Tube 4000K 140 LM/W 8,400 LM 100-277V
13976 MES-RTC460D-50 60W 4 Tube 5000K 140 LM/W 8,400 LM 100-277V
DIMMABLE
Order
Code DLC Model # Wattage
Number